2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP

13 & 14 April

State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

500cc CLASSIC & POST-CLASSIC

SHARE THE PASSION

Date: 13/04/19 Qualifying 1 Started at: 10:18:17
Event: Q08 Laps: 7 Min
e by oy Teme 184G bR OVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION i ot 1049

Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap Lap Leader  Prev

1 3 Keith CAMPBELL / Murrummong ~ P3 1962 Honda CB77 500 1:07.072  3of 5

Vineyard
2 41S Bob ROSENTHAL P3 1962 Norton ES2 500 1:.07.206  20f 6 134 134
3 174 Adam DONAVAN /DNE Partners  P3 1962 Norton Manx 500 1:07.880 5of 5 .808 674
4 106 Christian CARLSON P4 1969 Suzuki T 500 1:08.300 60f 6 1.228 420
5 21 Jack WRIGHT P3 1962 Norton Manx 500 1:08471  60f 6 1.399 A71
6 7 Garth FRANCIS P3 1962 ESO Manx ESO 500 1:09.638 3of 5 2566 1.167
7 53  Robin WILLIAMS P4 1972 Honda CB 500 113279 50f 6 6207  3.641
8 63 MattBURTON P4 1968 Honda Drixton 500 113877 3of 3 6.805 598
9 51 David CAMPBELL P4 1972 Honda CB 350 1114168 50f 5  7.096 291
10 10 Garth WILLIAMS P4 1969 Suzuki T 500 1114852 60f 6  7.780 684
1 2 Paul McGAHAN P3 1953 Triton TinTin 500 1115895 60f 6  8.823 1.043
12 351 Eric SALMON / Team Africa P4 1968 Honda Drixton 500 1115972 50f 5 8.900 077
13 141 Les TOOHEY P3 1960 BSA GoldStar 500 1116450 4of 5 9378 478
14 24 Ben JAMES P4 1972 Suzuki TR 500 117825 4of 4 10.753 1.375
15 120 Russell LYLE P3 1962 ESO Special 500 118537 50f 6  11.465 712
16 127 Fred BAIN P3 1962 Norton ES2 500 118775 3of 6 11.703 238
17 86 Robert LIDDICOAT P3 1956 BSA GoldStar 500 1119144  50f 5 12072 369
18 32 John KELSEY P4 1968 Honda CB 350 1:119.842  20f 3 12770 698
19 31 Campbell TURPIE P4 1972 Suzuki T 500 1:20423  40f 4 13.351 581
20 69 Mick JONES P3 1954 Triumph Triton 500 124230 4of 5 17158  3.807
21 546 Martin GRATTON P3 1950 Royal Enfield WD 500 1:32138  3of 3 25066  7.908
22 327 Danny AHERN / Homes For Every P3 1962 Matchless G50 500 1:35.358  1of 1  28.286 3.220
Lifestyle
Not enough laps

NC 262 Steve ELFORD P4 1971 Suzuki T 500 000 0of 0 -
1:07.072

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP

13 & 14 April

State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

500cc CLASSIC & POST-CLASSIC

SHARE THE PASSION

Date: 13/04/19 Qualifying 1 Started at; 10:18:17
Event: Q08 Laps: 7 Min
M by YT B4 pROVISIONAL LAP TIMES Prtadat. 1040
No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
2 Paul McGAHAN 1:23.408 1:20.078 1:17.724 1:18.903 1:18.834 1:15.895
3 Keith CAMPBELL 1:09.072 1:07.359 1:07.072 1:07.422 1:08.461
7 Garth FRANCIS 1:13.510 1:11.129 1:09.638 2:20.207 1:14.551
10 Garth WILLIAMS 1:24.258 1:16.896 1:15.068 1:16.734 1:16.372 1:14.852
21 Jack WRIGHT 1:17.570 1:12.001 1:08.596 1:10.190 1:08.627 1:08.471
24 Ben JAMES 1:27.450 1:19.458 1:18.113 1:17.825
31 Campbell TURPIE 1:28.922 1:23.648 1:21.175 1:20.423
32 John KELSEY 1:20.279 1:19.842 1:23.281
41S Bob ROSENTHAL 1:09.048 1:07.206 1:07.679 1:08.642 1:09.317 1:08.815
51 David CAMPBELL 1:19.333 1:15.118 1:16.432 1:14.484 1:14.168
53 Robin WILLIAMS 1:18.324 1:14.828 1:14.269 1:13.446 1:13.279 1:15.476
63 Matt BURTON 1:22.384 1:16.560 1:13.877
69 Mick JONES 1:38.107 1:27.334 1:28.786 1:24.230 1:25.355
86 Robert LIDDICOAT 1:28.293 1:23.712 1:19.229 1:19.293 1:19.144
106 Christian CARLSON 1:14.443 1:09.633 1:08.927 1:08.492 1:08.469 1:08.300
120 Russell LYLE 1:29.372 1:20.830 1:18.651 1:19.654 1:18.537 1:19.115
127 Fred BAIN 1:21.640 1:19.172 1:18.775 1:19.225 1:20.525 1:20.324
141 Les TOOHEY 1:26.207 1:19.873 1:17.372 1:16.450 1:16.518
174 Adam DONAVAN 1:13.488 1:10.744 1:12.180 1:09.027 1:07.880
327 Danny AHERN 1:35.358
351 Eric SALMON 1:24.648 1:16.973 1:17.083 1:17.193 1:15.972
546 Martin GRATTON 1:38.322 1:32.300 1:32.138

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP

13 & 14 April

State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford
500cc CLASSIC & POST-CLASSIC

SHARE THE PASSION
Date: 13/04/19 Qualifying 1 Started at; 10:18:17
Event: Q08 Laps: 7 Min
Weather. Mostly cloudy - Temp: 16 Starters: 24

Tao Dy o T R OVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE Printed at. 10:48
Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap Lap
1:13.769 3 Keith CAMPBELL 1962 Honda CB77 500 1:09.072 1
1:16.725 41S Bob ROSENTHAL 1962 Norton ES2 500 1:09.048 1
2:21.128 3 Keith CAMPBELL 1962 Honda CB77 500 1:07.359 2
2:23.931 41S Bob ROSENTHAL 1962 Norton ES2 500 1:07.206 2
3:28.200 3 Keith CAMPBELL 1962 Honda CB77 500 1:07.072 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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